WE DRIVE LIGHT
REV021 v 12/04/2023 www.magnitudeinc.com
Customer Service
	Phone:	 (714) 312-5080
	 Fax:	 (714) 312-5070
	E-mail:	 CustomerCare@magnitudeinc.com
Specification SheetMagnitude Otter™
Landscape Transformer Series | 150W/300W

Customer-pleasing Control Options
•	 Accommodates a wide variety of plug-in timers and wireless controls (Wi‑Fi, Zigbee, etc.)
ORDERING GUIDE
150 WATTS 300 WATTS
Part Number Description Part Number Description
OTR150L 150W OTR300L 300W
OTR150L-LS 150W, Light Sensor OTR300L-LS 300W, Light Sensor
OTR150L-LS-SP 150W, Light Sensor, Surge Protector OTR300L-LS-SP 300W, Light Sensor, Surge Protector
OTR150L-SP 150W, Surge Protector OTR300L-SP 300W, Surge Protector
	 Enclosure:	 20 gauge 304 stainless-steel housing with stainless-steel fasteners
	 Installation:	 Wall or stanchion mount, pre-punched knockouts: ¾", 1" & 2"